503B92

—T 0
—~g——

Ui b/ FA% % 4R FA%
503B92-01| 37#%% (Bracket) B3k NS FA R 22 (screw) | M3x15
503B92-02| 7 #£Z8 (Bracket) BIAEL NS B (screw) | M3x6
503B92-03| % (Bushing) Bk /S AR 22 (screw) | M4x20
511B81 &4 (shaft) ALk S B2 (screw) [ M3x12
503B92-05 )&% EE (Base) VKNS FIEZL (screw) | M3x14
503B92-06 £ E AT 0ol (eccentrif ®HAKSY XEIBY (HlKSetscrew) | M4x4
503B92-07| 44 (Axle pin) @ 4x40 BFESL NS FIBLL (screw) M3x4
503B92-08 [& ;&4 (Fixed axle pin) ®4x20 BiFABERE (Locknut) M3
521B10 M3 (M3 nozzle) BiFABERE (Locknut) M4
519B55 | M3BRLPiATE (M3 ball jofint) BitAERE (Locknut) M5
518B40 # ¥ (Drive dog) e lp##Teflon Washer |13x8x1

A (Locknut) 26x15x12 # K (Washer) 4x12
# = (Bushing) 10x8x10 FLFF (Trolley) 2. 7x100
# =+ (Bushing) 6x4x6 BB (Spring) M3

G LS HREBSY:




Procedure 1

/ N\
° M4X4 M3X4 . 503B92-03
\ Tt ks T ks 521B10 Bushing 10x8x10
set screw set screw
NG ¢ ¥ O
part Ix Ix Ix 2x
N _J
/
. %‘)EH %E‘ 1 %ﬁﬁ 96/ \
\ I spedtal fixture special fixture tOOl
N

p
TR AR : (assembly process 1)

Bushmg 10X8X10

O,

T%‘f extruding

@ I $f Eextrudin

Bushing 10X8X10
503892 03

T

’ \

%ﬁ‘l%ﬁﬁ@(part 1 complete)

VAN SEIPS PR E s
plegel make sure the set screw is

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
flattens to the outside surfacer

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
1




T /2 Procedure 2

radial bearing 5439706
26x15x12

M3x12

M3x6

BIEER AANFIRL Bk N f iR

/
i \ Eﬂ Hexagon screw
QO F
Ix Ix Ix 2x
N

Hexagon screw

@

519B55

503B92-05

L e A3

~
i \ special fixture
LT
N—_ E‘
tool 1x
N

L e Ha

special fixture

S,

p
T2 3R (assembly process)

O O

radial bearing

503B92-05

@ lﬂ{;zl}fextruding @

B

26x15x12

extrucing /

M3x12
RSk AN FIRZZ

V—\ Ny
g&\‘§
A
NS

519B55

M3X6
Al e N SVAVEL 4

Hgxagon screw




T /3 Procedure 3

(TR

®

503B92-02

(assembly process 3 )

@ 503B92-01
4 \
\\

M3X14

M3RIHA SR EE
M3 locknut

REBZ (HK)

set screw

AN\ BB
A AL
Screw halfway in j

( ~
M3X14 M3x15
503B92-02 503B92-01 M3 . o ) x1
' grpmry VEKRABIRL RN
locknut Countersunk Hexagon seg U
\ — Hexagow
S
N &
N~ N \&&&\;
Ix Ix
. S
R4 MAX4
. tool BEIEZ (F12R) Bushing 6x4x6
set screw
\ T
E\‘ @
~ | tool
Ix 2x x
N AN Y,
\




T4 Procedure 4

-

HhF1

503B92-074HH44 Axle pin 503B92-08 il & fli 4 )
(Fixed axle pin)
Ix f Ix

-
TFradH3EmE (assembly process 4 )

%MﬁFZ part 2

____________________________________

' 503B925E /% B
| (503B92 complete)

A BEHKE | |
k lock the set screw j N L




TFK5 Procedure 5

4 N
L §5ﬁ§ﬁﬁ(assembly process5):
> &y
7 oY’
)
2-M4
2-Spacer 4x12
2-M4x20
| F130mmX190mmX0.08S ]
i R ELLE Pack with
| _301196%0.08s bag
- J
4 )
T e
—~—

503892




